ACCOUNTING OPERATIONS DIVISION

Finance currently has two servicing finance offices, Eastern Operations Branch (EOB) and Western Operations Branch (WOB).  Lois Coleman is the Division Chief for the Accounting Operations Division (AOD) for both EOB and WOB.

	
                                                     Eastern Operation Branch (EOB)
                                                     Accounting Operations Division 
                                         20020 Century Blvd 
                                                     Germantown, MD 20874


NAME                                            TITLE                                             PHONE               FAX                         

	 

	
Maria.Eisel@noaa.gov                        Chief, EOB       
Brandon.Davis@noaa.gov                  Travel Voucher Examiner
	  
  (301) 444-2197      (301) 427-2025                                            
  (301)444-2143       (301) 427-2025

	Peggy.Eyler@noaa.gov                       Travel Voucher Examiner
Wanda.G.Williams@noaa.gov           Travel Voucher Examiner        
Elissa.M.Kelsey@noaa.gov                Travel Voucher Examiner 
Sarah.Sun@noaa.gov                          Travel Voucher Examiner Laura.Scott@noaa.gov                        Travel Voucher Examiner    
Angela.Perkins@noaa.gov                  Travel Voucher Examiner  
Nathan.Gagnon@noaa.gov                 Travel Voucher Examiner                                                                      
	((301) 444-2173       (301) 427-3242
(301) 444-2757      (301) 427-3242
(301) 444-2107      (301) 427-3242
(301) 444-2192      (301) 427-3242
(301) 444-2347      (301) 427-3242
(301) 444-2782      (301) 427-3242
(301) 444-2177      (301) 427-3242

	
	



	
                                                    Western Operation Branch (WOB)
                                                    Accounting Operations Division 
                                        7600 Sand Point Way NE 
                                                    Seattle, WA  98115


NAME                                            TITLE                                         PHONE                 FAX                         

	 

	
Angela.Hunter@noaa.gov                   Chief, WOB       
Benita.Tilford@noaa.gov                    Travel Voucher Examiner
Janice.L.Cooper@noaa.gov                 Travel Voucher Examiner
Sarah.J.Bulla@noaa.gov                      Travel Voucher Examiner                                            
Deanna.M.Stewart@noaa.gov             Relocation Specialist                
	  
     (206) 526-6041        (206) 527-7572
     (206) 526-6010        (206) 527-7170                                                  
     (206) 526-4399        (206) 527-7512
     (206) 526-6002        (206) 527-7397
     (206) 526-4426        (206) 527-7550                                          

	
	

	
	





